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CAPABILITIES / FAMILY LAW

Custody
At Obermayer, we do whatever is

necessary to ensure that our clients

receive a custody schedule that is in the

best interest of their child or children.

OVERVIEW

“We have lawyers who have been handling child custody issues for over 40 years, so rarely is there

a client situation that hasn’t already been dealt with by a member of our team.”

— David Ladov

Committed Custody Lawyers serving New Jersey, Pennsylvania, and Delaware

 

Our Value

We have extensive experience in all aspects of child custody proceedings in the states of New Jersey,

Pennsylvania, and Delaware from the trial level all the way to the highest courts in each of the respective

states. Our custody lawyers have written numerous articles and have taught hundreds of courses on a

variety of custody topics. One of our lawyers is the author of the most widely respected treatise on

custody in Pennsylvania. Members of our team have even helped craft Pennsylvania’s child custody laws

and rules, so we have a keen understanding of how those laws and rules may influence the outcome of a

custody dispute. It is this experience and perspective that allows our PA & New Jersey custody lawyers to

provide our clients with practical and proven advice and representation that can help to resolve even the

most complex custody problems in the best interest of the child or children involved.

Our Clients

Our team works with parents and grandparents who are trying to obtain custody of their children or

grandchildren. We also assist parents who need to relocate out-of-state and want to take their children

with them to a new jurisdiction, as well as parents who oppose having their children relocated to another

state. No matter the situation, we realize there is nothing more important than the safety and health of
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our clients’ children. To this end, we recognize that each client is unique and brings their own set of facts

and circumstances to the table. Our dedicated New Jersey custody lawyers spend whatever time is

necessary to educate our clients about the process they are about to undertake. We strategize on how to

present their circumstances in the best possible light so that the court will agree that the children’s best

interests will be served by awarding our clients the custody they desire.

Our Focus

We strive to obtain the best possible results for our clients. However, when it comes to custody, our focus

is also on the best interests of the children involved. One of the biggest concerns our clients have is

whether their children will be safe while in the custody of the other parent. This is especially true when

one parent has an alcohol or substance abuse problem. In those cases, it is our job to protect the children

while still allowing the children the opportunity to spend time with that parent. For this reason, our

highly experienced New Jersey custody attorneys vigorously advocate for safeguards to be placed in the

custody order to provide peace of mind for our clients. As an example, a parent who has an alcohol

problem would be ordered to pass an on-site sobriety test, using an ignition interlock device, before

being able to drive away with the children in their car.

In the end, we are committed to developing a custodial schedule that is truly child-focused and child-

oriented. In all custody cases, no matter the situation, this is our primary goal, one we work hard to

achieve.

Contact our Proven Custody Lawyers

If you have a custody matter you need to discuss contact our highly skillful custody attorneys.  Please

contact our firm using our contact us form. The Obermayer custody lawyers represent clients in New

Jersey, Pennsylvania, and Delaware.

Awards Won*
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https://www.obermayer.com
https://www.obermayer.com


www.obermayer.com

©2024 Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell & Hippel LLP. All Rights Reserved. 3

https://www.obermayer.com
https://www.obermayer.com


www.obermayer.com

©2024 Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell & Hippel LLP. All Rights Reserved. 4

*Click here for a description of the standard or methodology on which the awards and honors are based. No aspect of this
advertisement is approved by the Supreme Court of New Jersey.

ATTORNEYS

Key Contacts

Hillary J. Moonay

PARTNER

215.606.0755

hillary.moonay@obermayer.com

Michael E. Bertin

PARTNER

215.665.3280

michael.bertin@obermayer.com

Julie R. Colton

PARTNER

412.288.2474

julie.colton@obermayer.com

Rebecca A. Berger

PARTNER

856.857.1406

rebecca.berger@obermayer.com

Allison J. Burkhardt

ASSOCIATE

856.857.1421

allison.burkhardt@obermayer.com

Tara Burns

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3056

tara.burns@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Evian

PARTNER

215.665.3022

samantha.evian@obermayer.com

Amanda C. Frett

ASSOCIATE

215.606.0258

amanda.frett@Obermayer.com

Michael E. Hooper

PARTNER

412.288.2452

Michael.Hooper@Obermayer.com

Marcelina R. Policicchio

ASSOCIATE

412.209.0871

marcelina.policicchio@obermayer.com

Hayley N. Purcell Sinkler

ASSOCIATE

267.742.3364

hayley.purcell@obermayer.com

Michelle L. Ringel

PARTNER

856.857.1423

Michelle.Ringel@obermayer.com

Matthew R. Rogers

PARTNER

412.209.1321

Leslie B. Spoltore

PARTNER

302.274.3062

Stephanie Stecklair Tarantino

PARTNER

267.742.3365
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matthew.rogers@obermayer.com leslie.spoltore@obermayer.com stephanie.stecklair@obermayer.com

Adam Tanker

PARTNER

215.606.0754

Adam.Tanker@obermayer.com

Shari B. Veisblatt

PARTNER

856.857.1431

shari.veisblatt@obermayer.com

Tessa E. Wagoner

ASSOCIATE

856.857.1432

tessa.wagoner@obermayer.com

Robert I Whitelaw

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3206

robert.whitelaw@obermayer.com

Stephanie H. Winegrad

PARTNER

267.675.4977

stephanie.winegrad@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Adoption

Appellate

Child & Spousal Support

Divorce

Domestic Abuse

Individuals & Private Clients

Mediation

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/adoption/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/appellate/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/child-spousal-support/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/divorce/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/domestic-abuse/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/individuals-private-clients/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/family-law/mediation/
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